Vega* Uncemented Porous Coated Stem
(Titanium)
Solar Modular Hip System
 Vega* Uncemented (Ti) with Porous Coated Proximal Fitting Stem.
 Standard & Extended Neck, having neck angle 131deg.
 Available in sizes from 6.75mm to 13.5mm.
This stem is single taper, wedge style for primary hip solutions.
It has Tapered Wedge collarless design intends to achieve immediate axial and rotational mechanical stability

Porous coating that promotes
better initial stability & biological fixation.
Distal corner radii
Distal corner radii are designed to
achieve increased torsional
stability through four corner
contact.
Lateral Flare Feature
The proximal/distal transitional
geometry resulted in a lateral flare
feature which is designed to evenly
distribute loads in the proximal femur and
provide initial mechanical stability
Ti Vega Porous Stem Standard
Size                         Part No.
6.75 mm                 F170000675
7.5  mm                  F170000750
8.5  mm                  F170000850
9.5 mm                   F170000950
10.5 mm                 F170001050
11.5 mm                 F170001150
12.5 mm                 F170001250
13.5 mm                 F170001350
Ti Vega Porous Stem Extended
Size                         Part No.
6.75 mm                 F178000675
7.5  mm                  F178000750
8.5  mm                  F178000850
9.5 mm                   F178000950
10.5 mm                 F178001050
11.5 mm                 F178001150
12.5 mm                 F178001250
13.5 mm                 F178001350
Gat 36 & 37, RMK Industrial Park II, Talegaon MIDC Rd, Jadhavwadi,
Navalakh Umbare, Pune - 410507. Maharashtra, India.
Tel: +20 27409560-64; Email: info@pitkar.net ; Web: www.pitkar.com
S H PITKAR